

CAE No. 2 of 2017

19.07.2021 Present: Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

(Through Video Conferencing)

As prayed for, list on **04.09.2021**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

July 19, 2021
(sushma)