

CEA No. 2 of 2017

04.09.2021 Present: Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

September,04, 2021
(himani/pankaj)