

CEA No.2 of 2017

20.10.2021

Present:

Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate, for the respondent.

List on 17th November, 2021, as prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

20th October, 2021
(CS)