

Principal Commissioner of Central Excise
vs.
M/S Himachal Futuristic Communications Ltd.

CEA No. 2 of 2017

21.2.2022 Present: Mr. Vijay Arora, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Prince Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel
for the respondent.

List on 7.3.2022, as prayed for.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge.

21st February, 2022
(Priti)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge.