

Commissioner of Central Excise, Chd.-I vs.
Himachal Futuristic Communication Ltd.

CEA no. 2 of 2017

08.07.2024 Present: None.

List on **17.7.2024.**

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

8th July, 2024
(kck)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge