

		CEA No.2 of 2017
18.06.2025	Present:	Mr.Vijay K. Arora, Senior Advocate with Ms.Godawari, Advocate for the appellant.
		Mr.Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate for the respondent.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(**Sushil Kukreja**)
Judge